
2022-2023 NHS Meeting Schedule 
REVISED 9/26/22 

 
Changes to these meeting dates and/or times will be posted on the bulletin board across from the office.  
Pay attention to that bulletin board and to the announcements for meetings and changes.  You are 
expected to be at all meetings. 
 
NHS Meetings Day Date 
   
Welcome Back in the Little Theater @ 7:40 am Friday Sept. 9 

 
   Pay dues and new business for the year @ 7:40 am Friday Sept. 16 

 
   Welcome New Members and New Member 
Induction Preparations @ 7:40 am 

Tuesday Oct. 18 

   New Member Induction – all current and new 
members are REQUIRED to attend – in Memorial 
Hall.  Members by 7:00 pm in Media Center. 

Thursday 
 

Oct. 20 
7:30 pm 

Be there by 7:00 pm 
   Christmas Candy Fundraiser discussion at 7:40 am Tuesday Nov. 29 

 
   Christmas Candy Sales – not a meeting Mon-Fri Dec. 5-9 

 
   Christmas Candy Prep @ 7:30 am in Rm 127- not a 
meeting 

Mon-Thurs Dec. 12-15 

   Blood Drive help sign up information @ 7:40 am Friday Jan. 13 
 

   Blood Drive reminders, discuss being an officer & 
sign up to be on officer’s ballot @ 7:40 am 

Thursday Feb. 16 
 

   Blood Drive Day – not a meeting Tuesday Feb. 28 
 

   Vote to narrow field of officers @ 7:40 am Thursday March 23 
 

   Final Vote for New Officers @ 7:40 am Tuesday April 4 
 

   Officer Induction, REQUIRED – 7:30 am Friday April 28 
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